
Departure Destination Flight Date Flight No

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 07.06.2024 5904
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 07.06.2024 5903
Antalya Düsseldorf 07.06.2024 5407

Düsseldorf Antalya 07.06.2024 5408
Antalya Vienna 07.06.2024 1505
Vienna Antalya 07.06.2024 1506
Antalya Stuttgart 07.06.2024 5703

Stuttgart Antalya 07.06.2024 5704
Nuremberg Antalya 07.06.2024 5906

Antalya Leipzig 07.06.2024 5041
Leipzig Antalya 07.06.2024 5042
Antalya Nuremberg 07.06.2024 5905
Antalya Kassel 07.06.2024 5795
Kassel Antalya 07.06.2024 5796

Antalya Frankfurt 07.06.2024 5281
Frankfurt Antalya 07.06.2024 5282

Paderborn Antalya 07.06.2024 5134
Antalya Munster 07.06.2024 5707

Hannover Antalya 07.06.2024 5882
Antalya Hannover 07.06.2024 5881
Antalya Saarbrücken 07.06.2024 5721

Saarbrücken Antalya 07.06.2024 5722
Antalya Glasgow 07.06.2024 8135
Glasgow Antalya 07.06.2024 8136

London-Gatwick Antalya 07.06.2024 8178
Manchester Antalya 07.06.2024 8216

Dalaman Newcastle 07.06.2024 8149
Newcastle Dalaman 07.06.2024 8150
Düsseldorf Antalya 07.06.2024 5410
Nuremberg Corfu 07.06.2024 2255

Corfu Nuremberg 07.06.2024 2256
Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 07.06.2024 2252

Cologne-Bonn İzmir 07.06.2024 3544
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 07.06.2024 3555
İzmir Vienna 07.06.2024 3553

Vienna İzmir 07.06.2024 3554
Nuremberg Crete 07.06.2024 500

Crete Erfurt 07.06.2024 513
Erfurt Crete 07.06.2024 514
Crete Nuremberg 07.06.2024 599

Düsseldorf Crete 07.06.2024 566
Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 07.06.2024 1052

Cologne-Bonn Kayseri 07.06.2024 1053
Hannover Kos 07.06.2024 2051

Kos Hannover 07.06.2024 2052



Hannover Rhodes 07.06.2024 2087
Rhodes Hannover 07.06.2024 2088

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 07.06.2024 2055
Palma de Mallorca Hannover 07.06.2024 2056

Hannover Hurghada 07.06.2024 2097
Hurghada Hannover 07.06.2024 2098
Düsseldorf Tenerife 07.06.2024 4063

Tenerife Düsseldorf 07.06.2024 4064
Düsseldorf Zonguldak 07.06.2024 4055
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 07.06.2024 4056
Düsseldorf Adana 07.06.2024 4059

Antalya London-Stansted 07.06.2024 8483
Brussels Eskisehir 07.06.2024 7705

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 07.06.2024 4057
Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 07.06.2024 4058

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 07.06.2024 1093
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 07.06.2024 1094

Crete Basel 07.06.2024 561
Basel Crete 07.06.2024 562

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 08.06.2024 6904
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 08.06.2024 6903
Antalya Düsseldorf 08.06.2024 6407

Düsseldorf Antalya 08.06.2024 6408
Antalya Munich 08.06.2024 6103
Munich Antalya 08.06.2024 6104

Düsseldorf Antalya 08.06.2024 6410
Nuremberg Antalya 08.06.2024 6906

Antalya Linz 08.06.2024 1607
Antalya Erfurt 08.06.2024 6983
Erfurt Antalya 08.06.2024 6984

Antalya Nuremberg 08.06.2024 6905
Antalya Dresden 08.06.2024 6271
Dresden Antalya 08.06.2024 6272
Antalya Leipzig 08.06.2024 6041
Leipzig Antalya 08.06.2024 6042
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 08.06.2024 6187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 08.06.2024 6188
Antalya Paderborn 08.06.2024 6133
Munster Antalya 08.06.2024 6708
Antalya Munster 08.06.2024 6707

Hannover Antalya 08.06.2024 6882
Antalya Hannover 08.06.2024 6881

Linz Antalya 08.06.2024 1608
Antalya Zurich 08.06.2024 6221
Zurich Antalya 08.06.2024 6222

Antalya Newcastle 08.06.2024 8117
Newcastle Antalya 08.06.2024 8118



Bristol Antalya 08.06.2024 3336
Dalaman Birmingham 08.06.2024 8139

Birmingham Dalaman 08.06.2024 8140
London-Gatwick Dalaman 08.06.2024 8160

Nuremberg Las Palmas 08.06.2024 2263
Las Palmas Nuremberg 08.06.2024 2264
Nuremberg Antalya 08.06.2024 2267

Antalya Nuremberg 08.06.2024 2268
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 08.06.2024 3556

İzmir Amsterdam 08.06.2024 3595
Amsterdam İzmir 08.06.2024 3596

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 08.06.2024 3589
Crete Berlin 08.06.2024 673

Düsseldorf Crete 08.06.2024 668
Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 08.06.2024 1054

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 08.06.2024 1065
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 08.06.2024 1066

Cologne-Bonn Crete 08.06.2024 1061
Crete Cologne-Bonn 08.06.2024 1062

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 08.06.2024 1063
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 08.06.2024 1064

Cologne-Bonn Las Palmas 08.06.2024 1085
Hannover Crete 08.06.2024 2067

Crete Hannover 08.06.2024 2068
Hannover Las Palmas 08.06.2024 2063
Las Palmas Hannover 08.06.2024 2064
Hannover Antalya 08.06.2024 2061

Antalya Hannover 08.06.2024 2062
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 08.06.2024 2065

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 08.06.2024 2066
Adana Düsseldorf 08.06.2024 4060

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 08.06.2024 4067
Düsseldorf Kayseri 08.06.2024 4069

Crete Graz 08.06.2024 661
Graz Crete 08.06.2024 662
Linz Crete 08.06.2024 664

Crete Linz 08.06.2024 663
Warsaw Alanya 08.06.2024 9808
Alanya Warsaw 08.06.2024 9807
Antalya London-Stansted 08.06.2024 8485

Eskisehir Brussels 08.06.2024 7706
İzmir Düsseldorf 08.06.2024 3575

Düsseldorf İzmir 08.06.2024 3576
Düsseldorf Alanya 08.06.2024 4063

Alanya Düsseldorf 08.06.2024 4064
Antalya Amsterdam 08.06.2024 8361

Amsterdam Antalya 08.06.2024 8362



İzmir Rotterdam 08.06.2024 3565
Rotterdam İzmir 08.06.2024 3566

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 09.06.2024 7903
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 09.06.2024 7904

Antalya Düsseldorf 09.06.2024 7407
Düsseldorf Antalya 09.06.2024 7408

Antalya Hamburg 09.06.2024 7535
Hamburg Antalya 09.06.2024 7536
Antalya Rostock 09.06.2024 7543
Rostock Antalya 09.06.2024 7544

Nuremberg Antalya 09.06.2024 7906
Antalya Vienna 09.06.2024 1703
Vienna Antalya 09.06.2024 1704
Antalya Stuttgart 09.06.2024 7703

Stuttgart Antalya 09.06.2024 7704
Antalya Leipzig 09.06.2024 7103
Leipzig Antalya 09.06.2024 7104

Paderborn Antalya 09.06.2024 7134
Antalya Friedrichshafen 09.06.2024 7101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 09.06.2024 7102
Antalya Bremen 09.06.2024 7313
Bremen Antalya 09.06.2024 7314
Munster Antalya 09.06.2024 7708
Antalya Salzburg 09.06.2024 7733
Salzburg Antalya 09.06.2024 7734
Antalya Hannover 09.06.2024 7881

Hannover Antalya 09.06.2024 7882
Antalya Basel 09.06.2024 7701

Basel Antalya 09.06.2024 7702
London-Gatwick Antalya 09.06.2024 8134

Manchester Antalya 09.06.2024 8128
Manchester Dalaman 09.06.2024 8132
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 09.06.2024 2275

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 09.06.2024 2276
Nuremberg Kos 09.06.2024 2273

Kos Nuremberg 09.06.2024 2274
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 09.06.2024 3590

İzmir Düsseldorf 09.06.2024 3577
Düsseldorf İzmir 09.06.2024 3578

Crete Düsseldorf 09.06.2024 763
Düsseldorf Crete 09.06.2024 764

Cologne-Bonn Alanya 09.06.2024 1077
Alanya Cologne-Bonn 09.06.2024 1078

Fuerteventura Hannover 09.06.2024 2072
Hannover Corfu 09.06.2024 2073

Corfu Hannover 09.06.2024 2074
Nuremberg Crete 09.06.2024 700



Kayseri Düsseldorf 09.06.2024 4070
Düsseldorf Hurghada 09.06.2024 4073
Hurghada Düsseldorf 09.06.2024 4074
Düsseldorf Fuerteventura 09.06.2024 4007

Fuerteventura Düsseldorf 09.06.2024 4008
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 09.06.2024 4071

Antalya Graz 09.06.2024 1605
Graz Antalya 09.06.2024 1606

London-Gatwick Crete 09.06.2024 778
Brussels Antalya 09.06.2024 7621

Cologne-Bonn Crete 09.06.2024 1071
Crete Cologne-Bonn 09.06.2024 1072

Hannover Crete 09.06.2024 2077
Crete Hannover 09.06.2024 2078

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 10.06.2024 1904
Düsseldorf Antalya 10.06.2024 1408

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 10.06.2024 1903
Antalya Dresden 10.06.2024 1271
Dresden Antalya 10.06.2024 1272
Antalya Frankfurt 10.06.2024 1293

Frankfurt Antalya 10.06.2024 1294
Antalya Erfurt 10.06.2024 1983
Erfurt Antalya 10.06.2024 1984

Antalya Nuremberg 10.06.2024 1905
Nuremberg Antalya 10.06.2024 1906

Antalya Leipzig 10.06.2024 1041
Leipzig Antalya 10.06.2024 1042
Antalya Saarbrücken 10.06.2024 1721

Saarbrücken Antalya 10.06.2024 1722
Hannover Antalya 10.06.2024 1882

Antalya Hannover 10.06.2024 1881
Antalya Manchester 10.06.2024 8211

Manchester Antalya 10.06.2024 8212
Glasgow Antalya 10.06.2024 8112
Dalaman London-Gatwick 10.06.2024 8153

London-Gatwick Dalaman 10.06.2024 8154
Rhodes Nuremberg 10.06.2024 2210

Nuremberg Hurghada 10.06.2024 2217
Hurghada Nuremberg 10.06.2024 2218

Nuremberg Rhodes 10.06.2024 2209
İzmir Düsseldorf 10.06.2024 3517

Düsseldorf İzmir 10.06.2024 3518
İzmir Vienna 10.06.2024 3513

Vienna İzmir 10.06.2024 3514
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 10.06.2024 2015

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 10.06.2024 2016
Hurghada Hannover 10.06.2024 2082



Hannover Rhodes 10.06.2024 2013
Rhodes Hannover 10.06.2024 2014

Hannover Crete 10.06.2024 2017
Crete Hannover 10.06.2024 2018

Cologne-Bonn Crete 10.06.2024 1089
Crete Cologne-Bonn 10.06.2024 1090

Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 10.06.2024 1018
Crete Berlin 10.06.2024 173
Berlin Crete 10.06.2024 174
Crete Düsseldorf 10.06.2024 167

Düsseldorf Crete 10.06.2024 168
Düsseldorf Zonguldak 10.06.2024 4015
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 10.06.2024 4016

Crete Manchester 10.06.2024 181
Manchester Crete 10.06.2024 182
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 10.06.2024 4013

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 10.06.2024 4014
Hannover Antalya 10.06.2024 2019
Düsseldorf Hurghada 10.06.2024 4005
Hurghada Düsseldorf 10.06.2024 4006

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 11.06.2024 2904
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 11.06.2024 2903
Antalya Düsseldorf 11.06.2024 2407

Düsseldorf Antalya 11.06.2024 2408
Antalya Hamburg 11.06.2024 2535

Hamburg Antalya 11.06.2024 2536
Nuremberg Antalya 11.06.2024 2906

Antalya Vienna 11.06.2024 1203
Vienna Antalya 11.06.2024 1204
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 11.06.2024 2187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 11.06.2024 2188
Antalya Nuremberg 11.06.2024 2905
Antalya Munich 11.06.2024 2303
Munich Antalya 11.06.2024 2304
Antalya Munster 11.06.2024 2707

Hannover Antalya 11.06.2024 2882
Antalya Hannover 11.06.2024 2881
Antalya Manchester 11.06.2024 8125

Manchester Antalya 11.06.2024 8126
Birmingham Antalya 11.06.2024 8142

Dalaman Newcastle 11.06.2024 8197
Newcastle Dalaman 11.06.2024 8198

Nuremberg Corfu 11.06.2024 2225
Corfu Nuremberg 11.06.2024 2226

Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 11.06.2024 2203
Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 11.06.2024 2204

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 11.06.2024 3527



İzmir Amsterdam 11.06.2024 3583
Amsterdam İzmir 11.06.2024 3584

İzmir Düsseldorf 11.06.2024 3521
Düsseldorf İzmir 11.06.2024 3522

Crete Nuremberg 11.06.2024 299
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 11.06.2024 1021

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 11.06.2024 1022
Cologne-Bonn Crete 11.06.2024 1023

Crete Cologne-Bonn 11.06.2024 1024
Crete Düsseldorf 11.06.2024 225

Düsseldorf Crete 11.06.2024 226
Hannover Kos 11.06.2024 2035

Kos Hannover 11.06.2024 2036
Hannover Crete 11.06.2024 2023

Crete Hannover 11.06.2024 2024
Rostock Crete 11.06.2024 228

Crete Rostock 11.06.2024 227
Düsseldorf Kayseri 11.06.2024 5210

Graz Crete 11.06.2024 264
Crete Graz 11.06.2024 263

Antalya London-Stansted 11.06.2024 8481
London-Stansted Antalya 11.06.2024 8482

Crete London-Gatwick 11.06.2024 277
Brussels Antalya 11.06.2024 7027
Antalya Brussels 11.06.2024 7028

Amsterdam Antalya 11.06.2024 8222
Düsseldorf Alanya 11.06.2024 9824

Alanya Düsseldorf 11.06.2024 9823
Düsseldorf Hurghada 11.06.2024 4027
Hurghada Düsseldorf 11.06.2024 4028
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 11.06.2024 2091

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 11.06.2024 2092
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 12.06.2024 3904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 12.06.2024 3903
Antalya Kassel 12.06.2024 3803
Kassel Antalya 12.06.2024 3804

Antalya Linz 12.06.2024 1307
Linz Antalya 12.06.2024 1308

Antalya Stuttgart 12.06.2024 3703
Stuttgart Antalya 12.06.2024 3704
Antalya Nuremberg 12.06.2024 3905
Antalya Friedrichshafen 12.06.2024 3101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 12.06.2024 3102
Antalya Leipzig 12.06.2024 3103
Leipzig Antalya 12.06.2024 3104
Antalya Zurich 12.06.2024 3221
Zurich Antalya 12.06.2024 3222



Munster Antalya 12.06.2024 3708
Antalya Munster 12.06.2024 3707
Antalya Graz 12.06.2024 1305

Graz Antalya 12.06.2024 1306
Hannover Antalya 12.06.2024 3882

Antalya Hannover 12.06.2024 3881
Antalya Düsseldorf 12.06.2024 3409

Düsseldorf Antalya 12.06.2024 3410
Antalya Newcastle 12.06.2024 8113

Newcastle Antalya 12.06.2024 8114
London-Gatwick Antalya 12.06.2024 8174

Antalya Bristol 12.06.2024 3333
Bristol Antalya 12.06.2024 3334

Dalaman Birmingham 12.06.2024 8123
Birmingham Dalaman 12.06.2024 8124
Nuremberg Antalya 12.06.2024 3906
Nuremberg Antalya 12.06.2024 2231

Antalya Nuremberg 12.06.2024 2232
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 12.06.2024 3528

İzmir Düsseldorf 12.06.2024 3585
Düsseldorf İzmir 12.06.2024 3586

İzmir Brussels 12.06.2024 3531
Brussels İzmir 12.06.2024 3532

Crete Düsseldorf 12.06.2024 367
Düsseldorf Crete 12.06.2024 368
Nuremberg Crete 12.06.2024 300
Hannover Rhodes 12.06.2024 2093
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 12.06.2024 2031

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 12.06.2024 2032
Kayseri Düsseldorf 12.06.2024 5209

Linz Crete 12.06.2024 376
Crete Linz 12.06.2024 375
Crete Rzeszow 12.06.2024 369

Hannover Crete 12.06.2024 2095
Düsseldorf Hurghada 12.06.2024 4493
Hurghada Düsseldorf 12.06.2024 4494

Cologne-Bonn Crete 12.06.2024 1033
Crete Cologne-Bonn 12.06.2024 1034

Antalya Düsseldorf 12.06.2024 367
Hurghada Hannover 12.06.2024 2096

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 13.06.2024 4904
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 13.06.2024 4903
Antalya Düsseldorf 13.06.2024 4407

Düsseldorf Antalya 13.06.2024 4408
Antalya Rostock 13.06.2024 4543
Rostock Antalya 13.06.2024 4544

Nuremberg Antalya 13.06.2024 4906



Antalya Vienna 13.06.2024 1103
Vienna Antalya 13.06.2024 1104
Antalya Nuremberg 13.06.2024 4905
Antalya Dresden 13.06.2024 4271
Dresden Antalya 13.06.2024 4272
Antalya Munich 13.06.2024 4103
Munich Antalya 13.06.2024 4104
Antalya Bremen 13.06.2024 4313
Bremen Antalya 13.06.2024 4314
Munster Antalya 13.06.2024 4708
Antalya Paderborn 13.06.2024 4133
Antalya Salzburg 13.06.2024 4285
Salzburg Antalya 13.06.2024 4286

Hannover Antalya 13.06.2024 4882
Antalya Hannover 13.06.2024 4881
Antalya Basel 13.06.2024 4701

Basel Antalya 13.06.2024 4702
Antalya Erfurt 13.06.2024 4983
Erfurt Antalya 13.06.2024 4984

Antalya Manchester 13.06.2024 8121
Manchester Antalya 13.06.2024 8122

London-Gatwick Antalya 13.06.2024 8156
Antalya Birmingham 13.06.2024 8115

Birmingham Antalya 13.06.2024 8116
Dalaman Manchester 13.06.2024 8163

Manchester Dalaman 13.06.2024 8164
Nuremberg Rhodes 13.06.2024 2245

Rhodes Nuremberg 13.06.2024 2246
Nuremberg Kos 13.06.2024 2247

Kos Nuremberg 13.06.2024 2248
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 13.06.2024 3543
İzmir Hamburg 13.06.2024 3549

Hamburg İzmir 13.06.2024 3550
İzmir Rotterdam 13.06.2024 3545

Rotterdam İzmir 13.06.2024 3546
Crete Düsseldorf 13.06.2024 437

Düsseldorf Crete 13.06.2024 438
Crete Berlin 13.06.2024 461
Berlin Crete 13.06.2024 462
Crete Nuremberg 13.06.2024 499

Cologne-Bonn Alanya 13.06.2024 1031
Alanya Cologne-Bonn 13.06.2024 1032

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 13.06.2024 1041
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 13.06.2024 1042
Hannover Crete 13.06.2024 2041

Crete Hannover 13.06.2024 2042
Hannover Corfu 13.06.2024 2045



Corfu Hannover 13.06.2024 2046
Düsseldorf Las Palmas 13.06.2024 4045
Las Palmas Düsseldorf 13.06.2024 4046
Düsseldorf Fuerteventura 13.06.2024 4041

Fuerteventura Düsseldorf 13.06.2024 4042
Crete Manchester 13.06.2024 481

Manchester Crete 13.06.2024 482
Brussels Antalya 13.06.2024 7611
Antalya Brussels 13.06.2024 7612

Amsterdam Antalya 13.06.2024 8492
Cologne-Bonn Crete 13.06.2024 1043

Crete Cologne-Bonn 13.06.2024 1044
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 14.06.2024 5904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 14.06.2024 5903
Düsseldorf Antalya 14.06.2024 5408

Antalya Vienna 14.06.2024 1505
Vienna Antalya 14.06.2024 1506

Stuttgart Antalya 14.06.2024 5704
Nuremberg Antalya 14.06.2024 5906

Antalya Leipzig 14.06.2024 5041
Leipzig Antalya 14.06.2024 5042
Antalya Kassel 14.06.2024 5795
Kassel Antalya 14.06.2024 5796

Antalya Frankfurt 14.06.2024 5281
Frankfurt Antalya 14.06.2024 5282

Paderborn Antalya 14.06.2024 5134
Antalya Munster 14.06.2024 5707

Hannover Antalya 14.06.2024 5882
Antalya Saarbrücken 14.06.2024 5721

Saarbrücken Antalya 14.06.2024 5722
Antalya Glasgow 14.06.2024 8135
Glasgow Antalya 14.06.2024 8136

London-Gatwick Antalya 14.06.2024 8178
Manchester Antalya 14.06.2024 8216

Dalaman Newcastle 14.06.2024 8149
Newcastle Dalaman 14.06.2024 8150
Düsseldorf Antalya 14.06.2024 5410
Nuremberg Corfu 14.06.2024 2255

Corfu Nuremberg 14.06.2024 2256
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 14.06.2024 2251

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 14.06.2024 2252
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 14.06.2024 3544

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 14.06.2024 3555
İzmir Vienna 14.06.2024 3553

Vienna İzmir 14.06.2024 3554
Nuremberg Crete 14.06.2024 500

Erfurt Crete 14.06.2024 514



Crete Nuremberg 14.06.2024 599
Düsseldorf Crete 14.06.2024 566

Cologne-Bonn Dalaman 14.06.2024 1051
Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 14.06.2024 1052

Cologne-Bonn Kayseri 14.06.2024 1053
Hannover Kos 14.06.2024 2051

Kos Hannover 14.06.2024 2052
Hannover Rhodes 14.06.2024 2087

Rhodes Hannover 14.06.2024 2088
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 14.06.2024 2055

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 14.06.2024 2056
Hurghada Hannover 14.06.2024 2098
Düsseldorf Tenerife 14.06.2024 4063

Tenerife Düsseldorf 14.06.2024 4064
Düsseldorf Zonguldak 14.06.2024 4055
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 14.06.2024 4056
Düsseldorf Adana 14.06.2024 4059

Antalya London-Stansted 14.06.2024 8483
London-Stansted Antalya 14.06.2024 8484

Brussels Eskisehir 14.06.2024 7705
Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 14.06.2024 4058

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 14.06.2024 1093
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 14.06.2024 1094
Hannover Antalya 14.06.2024 2097

Crete Basel 14.06.2024 1783
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 15.06.2024 6904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 15.06.2024 6903
Antalya Düsseldorf 15.06.2024 6407

Düsseldorf Antalya 15.06.2024 6408
Antalya Munich 15.06.2024 6103
Munich Antalya 15.06.2024 6104

Düsseldorf Antalya 15.06.2024 6410
Nuremberg Antalya 15.06.2024 6906

Antalya Linz 15.06.2024 1607
Antalya Erfurt 15.06.2024 6983
Erfurt Antalya 15.06.2024 6984

Antalya Nuremberg 15.06.2024 6905
Antalya Dresden 15.06.2024 6271
Dresden Antalya 15.06.2024 6272
Antalya Leipzig 15.06.2024 6041
Leipzig Antalya 15.06.2024 6042
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 15.06.2024 6187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 15.06.2024 6188
Antalya Paderborn 15.06.2024 6133
Munster Antalya 15.06.2024 6708
Antalya Munster 15.06.2024 6707

Hannover Antalya 15.06.2024 6882



Antalya Hannover 15.06.2024 6881
Zurich Antalya 15.06.2024 6222

Newcastle Antalya 15.06.2024 8118
Bristol Antalya 15.06.2024 3336

Dalaman Birmingham 15.06.2024 8139
London-Gatwick Dalaman 15.06.2024 8160

Nuremberg Las Palmas 15.06.2024 2263
Las Palmas Nuremberg 15.06.2024 2264
Nuremberg Antalya 15.06.2024 2267

Antalya Nuremberg 15.06.2024 2268
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 15.06.2024 3556

İzmir Amsterdam 15.06.2024 3595
Amsterdam İzmir 15.06.2024 3596

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 15.06.2024 3589
Crete Nuremberg 15.06.2024 699

Düsseldorf Crete 15.06.2024 668
Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 15.06.2024 1054

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 15.06.2024 1065
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 15.06.2024 1066

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 15.06.2024 1063
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 15.06.2024 1064

Cologne-Bonn Las Palmas 15.06.2024 1085
Las Palmas Cologne-Bonn 15.06.2024 1086
Hannover Crete 15.06.2024 2067

Crete Hannover 15.06.2024 2068
Hannover Las Palmas 15.06.2024 2063
Las Palmas Hannover 15.06.2024 2064
Hannover Antalya 15.06.2024 2061

Antalya Hannover 15.06.2024 2062
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 15.06.2024 2065

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 15.06.2024 2066
Adana Düsseldorf 15.06.2024 4060

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 15.06.2024 4067
Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 15.06.2024 4068

Düsseldorf Alanya 15.06.2024 4063
Düsseldorf Kayseri 15.06.2024 4069

Crete Graz 15.06.2024 661
Graz Crete 15.06.2024 662
Linz Crete 15.06.2024 664

Crete Linz 15.06.2024 663
Warsaw Alanya 15.06.2024 9808
Alanya Warsaw 15.06.2024 9807
Antalya London-Stansted 15.06.2024 8485

London-Stansted Antalya 15.06.2024 8486
Eskisehir Brussels 15.06.2024 7706

İzmir Düsseldorf 15.06.2024 3575
Düsseldorf İzmir 15.06.2024 3576



İzmir Rotterdam 15.06.2024 3565
Rotterdam İzmir 15.06.2024 3566

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 16.06.2024 7904
Düsseldorf Antalya 16.06.2024 7408

Antalya Hamburg 16.06.2024 7535
Hamburg Antalya 16.06.2024 7536
Antalya Rostock 16.06.2024 7543
Rostock Antalya 16.06.2024 7544

Nuremberg Antalya 16.06.2024 7906
Antalya Vienna 16.06.2024 1703
Vienna Antalya 16.06.2024 1704
Antalya Stuttgart 16.06.2024 7703

Stuttgart Antalya 16.06.2024 7704
Antalya Nuremberg 16.06.2024 7905
Antalya Leipzig 16.06.2024 7103
Leipzig Antalya 16.06.2024 7104

Paderborn Antalya 16.06.2024 7134
Antalya Friedrichshafen 16.06.2024 7101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 16.06.2024 7102
Antalya Bremen 16.06.2024 7313
Bremen Antalya 16.06.2024 7314
Munster Antalya 16.06.2024 7708
Antalya Salzburg 16.06.2024 7733
Salzburg Antalya 16.06.2024 7734
Antalya Hannover 16.06.2024 7881

Hannover Antalya 16.06.2024 7882
Antalya Basel 16.06.2024 7701

Basel Antalya 16.06.2024 7702
Düsseldorf Antalya 16.06.2024 7410

Antalya Birmingham 16.06.2024 8119
Birmingham Antalya 16.06.2024 8120

London-Gatwick Antalya 16.06.2024 8134
Antalya Manchester 16.06.2024 8127

Manchester Antalya 16.06.2024 8128
Manchester Dalaman 16.06.2024 8132
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 16.06.2024 2275

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 16.06.2024 2276
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 16.06.2024 3590

İzmir Hamburg 16.06.2024 3579
Hamburg İzmir 16.06.2024 3580

Crete Düsseldorf 16.06.2024 763
Cologne-Bonn Alanya 16.06.2024 1077

Alanya Cologne-Bonn 16.06.2024 1078
Hannover Corfu 16.06.2024 2073
Hannover Kayseri 16.06.2024 2079

Nuremberg Crete 16.06.2024 700
Kayseri Düsseldorf 16.06.2024 4070



Düsseldorf Fuerteventura 16.06.2024 4007
Fuerteventura Düsseldorf 16.06.2024 4008

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 16.06.2024 4071
Düsseldorf İzmir 16.06.2024 4075

İzmir Düsseldorf 16.06.2024 4076
Antalya Graz 16.06.2024 1605

Graz Antalya 16.06.2024 1606
London-Gatwick Crete 16.06.2024 778

Brussels Antalya 16.06.2024 7621
Antalya Brussels 16.06.2024 7622

Hannover Fuerteventura 16.06.2024 2071
Hannover Crete 16.06.2024 2077

Crete Hannover 16.06.2024 2078
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 17.06.2024 1904

Düsseldorf Antalya 17.06.2024 1408
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 17.06.2024 1903
Antalya Dresden 17.06.2024 1271
Dresden Antalya 17.06.2024 1272
Antalya Frankfurt 17.06.2024 1293

Frankfurt Antalya 17.06.2024 1294
Antalya Erfurt 17.06.2024 1983
Erfurt Antalya 17.06.2024 1984

Antalya Nuremberg 17.06.2024 1905
Nuremberg Antalya 17.06.2024 1906

Antalya Leipzig 17.06.2024 1041
Leipzig Antalya 17.06.2024 1042
Antalya Saarbrücken 17.06.2024 1721

Saarbrücken Antalya 17.06.2024 1722
Hannover Antalya 17.06.2024 1882

Antalya Hannover 17.06.2024 1881
Antalya Manchester 17.06.2024 8211

Manchester Antalya 17.06.2024 8212
Antalya Glasgow 17.06.2024 8111
Glasgow Antalya 17.06.2024 8112

London-Gatwick Dalaman 17.06.2024 8154
Rhodes Nuremberg 17.06.2024 2210

Nuremberg Dalaman 17.06.2024 2219
Dalaman Nuremberg 17.06.2024 2220

Nuremberg Rhodes 17.06.2024 2209
İzmir Vienna 17.06.2024 3513

Vienna İzmir 17.06.2024 3514
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 17.06.2024 2015

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 17.06.2024 2016
Hannover Rhodes 17.06.2024 2013
Hannover Crete 17.06.2024 2017

Crete Hannover 17.06.2024 2018
Kayseri Hannover 17.06.2024 2080



Cologne-Bonn Crete 17.06.2024 1089
Crete Cologne-Bonn 17.06.2024 1090

Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 17.06.2024 1018
Cologne-Bonn Bodrum 17.06.2024 1019

Bodrum Cologne-Bonn 17.06.2024 1020
Crete Berlin 17.06.2024 173
Crete Düsseldorf 17.06.2024 167

Düsseldorf Crete 17.06.2024 168
Düsseldorf Zonguldak 17.06.2024 4015
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 17.06.2024 4016
Düsseldorf Dalaman 17.06.2024 4019
Dalaman Düsseldorf 17.06.2024 4020

Düsseldorf Adana 17.06.2024 4029
Düsseldorf Ankara 17.06.2024 4017

Crete Manchester 17.06.2024 181
Manchester Crete 17.06.2024 182
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 17.06.2024 4013

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 17.06.2024 4014
Hannover Antalya 17.06.2024 2019

Antalya Hannover 17.06.2024 2020
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 18.06.2024 2904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 18.06.2024 2903
Antalya Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 2407

Düsseldorf Antalya 18.06.2024 2408
Antalya Hamburg 18.06.2024 2535

Hamburg Antalya 18.06.2024 2536
Nuremberg Antalya 18.06.2024 2906

Antalya Vienna 18.06.2024 1203
Vienna Antalya 18.06.2024 1204
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 18.06.2024 2187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 18.06.2024 2188
Antalya Nuremberg 18.06.2024 2905
Antalya Munich 18.06.2024 2303
Munich Antalya 18.06.2024 2304
Antalya Munster 18.06.2024 2707

Hannover Antalya 18.06.2024 2882
Antalya Hannover 18.06.2024 2881
Antalya Manchester 18.06.2024 8125

Manchester Antalya 18.06.2024 8126
Birmingham Antalya 18.06.2024 8142

Dalaman Newcastle 18.06.2024 8197
Newcastle Dalaman 18.06.2024 8198

Nuremberg Corfu 18.06.2024 2225
Corfu Nuremberg 18.06.2024 2226

Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 18.06.2024 2203
Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 18.06.2024 2204

İzmir Amsterdam 18.06.2024 3583



Amsterdam İzmir 18.06.2024 3584
İzmir Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 3521

Düsseldorf İzmir 18.06.2024 3522
Crete Nuremberg 18.06.2024 299

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 18.06.2024 1021
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 18.06.2024 1022

Cologne-Bonn Crete 18.06.2024 1023
Crete Cologne-Bonn 18.06.2024 1024
Crete Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 225

Düsseldorf Crete 18.06.2024 226
Hannover Kos 18.06.2024 2035

Kos Hannover 18.06.2024 2036
Hannover Crete 18.06.2024 2023

Crete Hannover 18.06.2024 2024
Rostock Crete 18.06.2024 228

Crete Rostock 18.06.2024 227
Düsseldorf Rhodes 18.06.2024 4097

Rhodes Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 4098
Düsseldorf Kayseri 18.06.2024 5210

Graz Crete 18.06.2024 264
Crete Graz 18.06.2024 263

Antalya London-Stansted 18.06.2024 8481
London-Stansted Antalya 18.06.2024 8482

Adana Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 4030
Ankara Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 4018
Crete London-Gatwick 18.06.2024 277

Antalya Brussels 18.06.2024 7028
Antalya Amsterdam 18.06.2024 8221

Amsterdam Antalya 18.06.2024 8222
Düsseldorf Alanya 18.06.2024 9824

Alanya Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 9823
Düsseldorf Hurghada 18.06.2024 4027
Hurghada Düsseldorf 18.06.2024 4028
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 18.06.2024 2091

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 18.06.2024 2092
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 19.06.2024 3904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 19.06.2024 3903
Antalya Kassel 19.06.2024 3803
Kassel Antalya 19.06.2024 3804

Antalya Linz 19.06.2024 1307
Linz Antalya 19.06.2024 1308

Antalya Stuttgart 19.06.2024 3703
Antalya Nuremberg 19.06.2024 3905
Antalya Friedrichshafen 19.06.2024 3101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 19.06.2024 3102
Antalya Leipzig 19.06.2024 3103
Leipzig Antalya 19.06.2024 3104



Antalya Zurich 19.06.2024 3221
Zurich Antalya 19.06.2024 3222

Munster Antalya 19.06.2024 3708
Antalya Munster 19.06.2024 3707
Antalya Graz 19.06.2024 1305

Graz Antalya 19.06.2024 1306
Hannover Antalya 19.06.2024 3882

Antalya Hannover 19.06.2024 3881
Antalya Düsseldorf 19.06.2024 3409

Düsseldorf Antalya 19.06.2024 3410
Antalya Newcastle 19.06.2024 8113

Newcastle Antalya 19.06.2024 8114
Antalya London-Gatwick 19.06.2024 8173

London-Gatwick Antalya 19.06.2024 8174
Antalya Bristol 19.06.2024 3333
Bristol Antalya 19.06.2024 3334

Dalaman Birmingham 19.06.2024 8123
Birmingham Dalaman 19.06.2024 8124
Nuremberg Antalya 19.06.2024 3906
Nuremberg Antalya 19.06.2024 2231

Antalya Nuremberg 19.06.2024 2232
İzmir Düsseldorf 19.06.2024 3585

Düsseldorf İzmir 19.06.2024 3586
İzmir Brussels 19.06.2024 3531

Brussels İzmir 19.06.2024 3532
İzmir Vienna 19.06.2024 3533

Vienna İzmir 19.06.2024 3534
Crete Düsseldorf 19.06.2024 367

Düsseldorf Crete 19.06.2024 368
Nuremberg Crete 19.06.2024 300

Cologne-Bonn Adana 19.06.2024 1035
Adana Cologne-Bonn 19.06.2024 1036

Hannover Rhodes 19.06.2024 2093
Rhodes Hannover 19.06.2024 2094

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 19.06.2024 2031
Palma de Mallorca Hannover 19.06.2024 2032

Hannover Antalya 19.06.2024 2025
Kayseri Düsseldorf 19.06.2024 5209

Linz Crete 19.06.2024 376
Crete Linz 19.06.2024 375
Crete Rzeszow 19.06.2024 369

Rzeszow Crete 19.06.2024 370
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 19.06.2024 2235

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 19.06.2024 2236
Antalya Bratislava 19.06.2024 367

Hannover Crete 19.06.2024 2095
Crete Hannover 19.06.2024 2096



Düsseldorf Hurghada 19.06.2024 4493
Hurghada Düsseldorf 19.06.2024 4494

Cologne-Bonn Crete 19.06.2024 1033
Crete Cologne-Bonn 19.06.2024 1034

Bodrum Brussels 19.06.2024 7070
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 20.06.2024 4904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 20.06.2024 4903
Antalya Düsseldorf 20.06.2024 4407

Düsseldorf Antalya 20.06.2024 4408
Antalya Rostock 20.06.2024 4543
Rostock Antalya 20.06.2024 4544

Nuremberg Antalya 20.06.2024 4906
Antalya Vienna 20.06.2024 1103
Vienna Antalya 20.06.2024 1104
Antalya Nuremberg 20.06.2024 4905
Antalya Dresden 20.06.2024 4271
Dresden Antalya 20.06.2024 4272
Antalya Munich 20.06.2024 4103
Munich Antalya 20.06.2024 4104
Antalya Bremen 20.06.2024 4313
Bremen Antalya 20.06.2024 4314
Munster Antalya 20.06.2024 4708
Antalya Paderborn 20.06.2024 4133
Antalya Salzburg 20.06.2024 4285
Salzburg Antalya 20.06.2024 4286

Hannover Antalya 20.06.2024 4882
Antalya Hannover 20.06.2024 4881
Antalya Basel 20.06.2024 4701

Basel Antalya 20.06.2024 4702
Antalya Erfurt 20.06.2024 4983
Erfurt Antalya 20.06.2024 4984

Antalya Manchester 20.06.2024 8121
Manchester Antalya 20.06.2024 8122

Antalya London-Gatwick 20.06.2024 8155
London-Gatwick Antalya 20.06.2024 8156

Antalya Birmingham 20.06.2024 8115
Dalaman Manchester 20.06.2024 8163

Manchester Dalaman 20.06.2024 8164
Nuremberg Rhodes 20.06.2024 2245

Rhodes Nuremberg 20.06.2024 2246
Nuremberg Kos 20.06.2024 2247

Kos Nuremberg 20.06.2024 2248
İzmir Hamburg 20.06.2024 3549

Hamburg İzmir 20.06.2024 3550
İzmir Rotterdam 20.06.2024 3545

Rotterdam İzmir 20.06.2024 3546
Crete Düsseldorf 20.06.2024 437



Düsseldorf Crete 20.06.2024 438
Crete Berlin 20.06.2024 461
Berlin Crete 20.06.2024 462
Crete Nuremberg 20.06.2024 499

Cologne-Bonn Alanya 20.06.2024 1031
Alanya Cologne-Bonn 20.06.2024 1032

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 20.06.2024 1041
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 20.06.2024 1042
Hannover Crete 20.06.2024 2041

Crete Hannover 20.06.2024 2042
Hannover Corfu 20.06.2024 2045

Corfu Hannover 20.06.2024 2046
Hannover Bodrum 20.06.2024 2021
Bodrum Hannover 20.06.2024 2022

Hannover Kayseri 20.06.2024 2047
Düsseldorf Las Palmas 20.06.2024 4045
Las Palmas Düsseldorf 20.06.2024 4046
Düsseldorf Kayseri 20.06.2024 4049
Düsseldorf Ankara 20.06.2024 4039

Crete Manchester 20.06.2024 481
Manchester Crete 20.06.2024 482

Antalya Brussels 20.06.2024 7612
Antalya Amsterdam 20.06.2024 8491

Cologne-Bonn Crete 20.06.2024 1043
Crete Cologne-Bonn 20.06.2024 1044

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 21.06.2024 5904
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 21.06.2024 5903
Antalya Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 5407

Düsseldorf Antalya 21.06.2024 5408
Antalya Vienna 21.06.2024 1505
Vienna Antalya 21.06.2024 1506
Antalya Stuttgart 21.06.2024 5703

Stuttgart Antalya 21.06.2024 5704
Nuremberg Antalya 21.06.2024 5906

Antalya Leipzig 21.06.2024 5041
Leipzig Antalya 21.06.2024 5042
Antalya Nuremberg 21.06.2024 5905
Antalya Kassel 21.06.2024 5795
Kassel Antalya 21.06.2024 5796

Antalya Frankfurt 21.06.2024 5281
Frankfurt Antalya 21.06.2024 5282

Paderborn Antalya 21.06.2024 5134
Antalya Munster 21.06.2024 5707

Hannover Antalya 21.06.2024 5882
Antalya Hannover 21.06.2024 5881
Antalya Saarbrücken 21.06.2024 5721

Saarbrücken Antalya 21.06.2024 5722



Antalya Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 5409
Antalya Glasgow 21.06.2024 8135
Glasgow Antalya 21.06.2024 8136
Antalya London-Gatwick 21.06.2024 8177

London-Gatwick Antalya 21.06.2024 8178
Antalya Manchester 21.06.2024 8215

Manchester Antalya 21.06.2024 8216
Dalaman Newcastle 21.06.2024 8149

Newcastle Dalaman 21.06.2024 8150
Nuremberg Corfu 21.06.2024 2255

Corfu Nuremberg 21.06.2024 2256
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 21.06.2024 2251

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 21.06.2024 2252
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 21.06.2024 3555
İzmir Vienna 21.06.2024 3553

Vienna İzmir 21.06.2024 3554
Nuremberg Crete 21.06.2024 500

Crete Erfurt 21.06.2024 513
Erfurt Crete 21.06.2024 514
Crete Nuremberg 21.06.2024 599
Crete Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 565

Düsseldorf Crete 21.06.2024 566
Cologne-Bonn Dalaman 21.06.2024 1051

Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 21.06.2024 1052
Cologne-Bonn Kayseri 21.06.2024 1053

Bodrum Cologne-Bonn 21.06.2024 1060
Cologne-Bonn Balıkesir 21.06.2024 1829

Kayseri Hannover 21.06.2024 2048
Kos Hannover 21.06.2024 2052

Hannover Rhodes 21.06.2024 2087
Rhodes Hannover 21.06.2024 2088

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 21.06.2024 2055
Palma de Mallorca Hannover 21.06.2024 2056

Hannover Samsun 21.06.2024 2059
Kayseri Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 4050

Düsseldorf Tenerife 21.06.2024 4063
Tenerife Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 4064

Düsseldorf Zonguldak 21.06.2024 4055
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 4056
Düsseldorf Adana 21.06.2024 4059

Antalya London-Stansted 21.06.2024 8483
London-Stansted Antalya 21.06.2024 8484

Ankara Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 4040
Cologne-Bonn Nador 21.06.2024 1057

Nador Cologne-Bonn 21.06.2024 1058
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 21.06.2024 4057

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 21.06.2024 4058



Hannover Antalya 21.06.2024 2097
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 22.06.2024 6904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 22.06.2024 6903
Antalya Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 6407

Düsseldorf Antalya 22.06.2024 6408
Antalya Munich 22.06.2024 6103
Munich Antalya 22.06.2024 6104
Antalya Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 6409

Düsseldorf Antalya 22.06.2024 6410
Nuremberg Antalya 22.06.2024 6906

Antalya Erfurt 22.06.2024 6983
Erfurt Antalya 22.06.2024 6984

Antalya Nuremberg 22.06.2024 6905
Antalya Dresden 22.06.2024 6271
Dresden Antalya 22.06.2024 6272
Antalya Leipzig 22.06.2024 6041
Leipzig Antalya 22.06.2024 6042
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 22.06.2024 6187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 22.06.2024 6188
Antalya Paderborn 22.06.2024 6133
Munster Antalya 22.06.2024 6708
Antalya Munster 22.06.2024 6707

Hannover Antalya 22.06.2024 6882
Antalya Hannover 22.06.2024 6881

Linz Antalya 22.06.2024 1608
Antalya Zurich 22.06.2024 6221
Zurich Antalya 22.06.2024 6222

Antalya Newcastle 22.06.2024 8117
Newcastle Antalya 22.06.2024 8118

Antalya Bristol 22.06.2024 3335
Bristol Antalya 22.06.2024 3336

Dalaman Birmingham 22.06.2024 8139
Birmingham Dalaman 22.06.2024 8140

Dalaman London-Gatwick 22.06.2024 8159
London-Gatwick Dalaman 22.06.2024 8160

Antalya Warsaw 22.06.2024 8169
Nuremberg Las Palmas 22.06.2024 2263
Las Palmas Nuremberg 22.06.2024 2264
Nuremberg Antalya 22.06.2024 2267

Antalya Nuremberg 22.06.2024 2268
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 22.06.2024 3556

İzmir Amsterdam 22.06.2024 3595
Amsterdam İzmir 22.06.2024 3596

Crete Berlin 22.06.2024 673
Düsseldorf Crete 22.06.2024 668

Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 22.06.2024 1054
Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 22.06.2024 1065



Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 22.06.2024 1066
Cologne-Bonn Crete 22.06.2024 1061
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 22.06.2024 1063

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 22.06.2024 1064
Balıkesir Cologne-Bonn 22.06.2024 1830
Samsun Hannover 22.06.2024 2060

Hannover Crete 22.06.2024 2067
Hannover Las Palmas 22.06.2024 2063
Las Palmas Hannover 22.06.2024 2064
Hannover Antalya 22.06.2024 2061

Antalya Hannover 22.06.2024 2062
Palma de Mallorca Hannover 22.06.2024 2066

Adana Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 4060
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 22.06.2024 4067

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 4068
Düsseldorf Alanya 22.06.2024 4063

Alanya Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 4064
Rhodes Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 4094

Düsseldorf Kayseri 22.06.2024 4069
Crete Graz 22.06.2024 661
Linz Crete 22.06.2024 664

Crete Linz 22.06.2024 663
Warsaw Alanya 22.06.2024 9808
Alanya Warsaw 22.06.2024 9807
Antalya London-Stansted 22.06.2024 8485

London-Stansted Antalya 22.06.2024 8486
Cologne-Bonn Ankara 22.06.2024 1069

Eskisehir Brussels 22.06.2024 7706
Cologne-Bonn Zonguldak 22.06.2024 1067

Zonguldak Cologne-Bonn 22.06.2024 1068
İzmir Düsseldorf 22.06.2024 3575

Düsseldorf İzmir 22.06.2024 3576
İzmir Rotterdam 22.06.2024 3565

Rotterdam İzmir 22.06.2024 3566
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 23.06.2024 7903

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 23.06.2024 7904
Antalya Düsseldorf 23.06.2024 7407

Düsseldorf Antalya 23.06.2024 7408
Antalya Hamburg 23.06.2024 7535

Hamburg Antalya 23.06.2024 7536
Antalya Rostock 23.06.2024 7543
Rostock Antalya 23.06.2024 7544

Nuremberg Antalya 23.06.2024 7906
Antalya Vienna 23.06.2024 1703
Antalya Stuttgart 23.06.2024 7703

Stuttgart Antalya 23.06.2024 7704
Antalya Nuremberg 23.06.2024 7905



Antalya Leipzig 23.06.2024 7103
Leipzig Antalya 23.06.2024 7104

Paderborn Antalya 23.06.2024 7134
Antalya Friedrichshafen 23.06.2024 7101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 23.06.2024 7102
Antalya Bremen 23.06.2024 7313
Bremen Antalya 23.06.2024 7314
Munster Antalya 23.06.2024 7708
Antalya Salzburg 23.06.2024 7733
Salzburg Antalya 23.06.2024 7734
Antalya Hannover 23.06.2024 7881

Hannover Antalya 23.06.2024 7882
Antalya Basel 23.06.2024 7701

Basel Antalya 23.06.2024 7702
Antalya Düsseldorf 23.06.2024 7409

Düsseldorf Antalya 23.06.2024 7410
Antalya Birmingham 23.06.2024 8119

London-Gatwick Antalya 23.06.2024 8134
Antalya Manchester 23.06.2024 8127

Dalaman Manchester 23.06.2024 8131
Manchester Dalaman 23.06.2024 8132
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 23.06.2024 2275

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 23.06.2024 2276
İzmir Hamburg 23.06.2024 3579

Hamburg İzmir 23.06.2024 3580
Crete Düsseldorf 23.06.2024 763

Cologne-Bonn Alanya 23.06.2024 1077
Alanya Cologne-Bonn 23.06.2024 1078
Corfu Hannover 23.06.2024 2074

Diyarbakır Hannover 23.06.2024 2028
Kayseri Düsseldorf 23.06.2024 4070

Düsseldorf Fuerteventura 23.06.2024 4007
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 23.06.2024 4071

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 23.06.2024 4072
Düsseldorf İzmir 23.06.2024 4075

İzmir Düsseldorf 23.06.2024 4076
Ankara Cologne-Bonn 23.06.2024 1070

Cologne-Bonn Adana 23.06.2024 1037
Adana Cologne-Bonn 23.06.2024 1038

Antalya Graz 23.06.2024 1605
Graz Antalya 23.06.2024 1606

London-Gatwick Crete 23.06.2024 778
Antalya Brussels 23.06.2024 7622

Hannover Fuerteventura 23.06.2024 2071
Fuerteventura Hannover 23.06.2024 2072

Crete Wroclaw 23.06.2024 781
Hannover Crete 23.06.2024 2077



Crete Hannover 23.06.2024 2078
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 24.06.2024 1904

Antalya Düsseldorf 24.06.2024 1407
Düsseldorf Antalya 24.06.2024 1408

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 24.06.2024 1903
Antalya Dresden 24.06.2024 1271
Dresden Antalya 24.06.2024 1272
Antalya Frankfurt 24.06.2024 1293

Frankfurt Antalya 24.06.2024 1294
Antalya Linz 24.06.2024 1107

Linz Antalya 24.06.2024 1108
Antalya Erfurt 24.06.2024 1983
Erfurt Antalya 24.06.2024 1984

Antalya Nuremberg 24.06.2024 1905
Nuremberg Antalya 24.06.2024 1906

Antalya Graz 24.06.2024 1105
Graz Antalya 24.06.2024 1106

Antalya London-Gatwick 24.06.2024 8171
London-Gatwick Antalya 24.06.2024 8172

Antalya Leipzig 24.06.2024 1041
Leipzig Antalya 24.06.2024 1042
Antalya Zurich 24.06.2024 1221
Zurich Antalya 24.06.2024 1222

Antalya Saarbrücken 24.06.2024 1721
Saarbrücken Antalya 24.06.2024 1722

Antalya Düsseldorf 24.06.2024 1409
Hannover Antalya 24.06.2024 1882

Antalya Hannover 24.06.2024 1881
Antalya Manchester 24.06.2024 8211

Manchester Antalya 24.06.2024 8212
Antalya Glasgow 24.06.2024 8111
Glasgow Antalya 24.06.2024 8112

Düsseldorf Antalya 24.06.2024 1410
Dalaman London-Gatwick 24.06.2024 8153

London-Gatwick Dalaman 24.06.2024 8154
Rhodes Nuremberg 24.06.2024 2210

Nuremberg Dalaman 24.06.2024 2219
Dalaman Nuremberg 24.06.2024 2220

İzmir Vienna 24.06.2024 3513
Vienna İzmir 24.06.2024 3514

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 24.06.2024 2015
Palma de Mallorca Hannover 24.06.2024 2016

Hannover Rhodes 24.06.2024 2013
Rhodes Hannover 24.06.2024 2014
Crete Hannover 24.06.2024 2018

Kayseri Hannover 24.06.2024 2080
Cologne-Bonn Crete 24.06.2024 1089



Crete Cologne-Bonn 24.06.2024 1090
Cologne-Bonn Dalaman 24.06.2024 1017

Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 24.06.2024 1018
Cologne-Bonn Bodrum 24.06.2024 1019

Bodrum Cologne-Bonn 24.06.2024 1020
Crete Berlin 24.06.2024 173
Crete Düsseldorf 24.06.2024 167

Düsseldorf Crete 24.06.2024 168
Düsseldorf Zonguldak 24.06.2024 4015
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 24.06.2024 4016
Düsseldorf Dalaman 24.06.2024 4019
Dalaman Düsseldorf 24.06.2024 4020

Düsseldorf Adana 24.06.2024 4029
Brussels Eskisehir 24.06.2024 7703

Düsseldorf Ankara 24.06.2024 4017
Crete Manchester 24.06.2024 181

Manchester Crete 24.06.2024 182
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 24.06.2024 4013

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 24.06.2024 4014
Hannover Antalya 24.06.2024 2019

Antalya Hannover 24.06.2024 2020
Antalya Bucharest 24.06.2024 253

Cologne-Bonn Antalya 25.06.2024 2904
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 25.06.2024 2903
Antalya Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 2407

Düsseldorf Antalya 25.06.2024 2408
Antalya Hamburg 25.06.2024 2535

Hamburg Antalya 25.06.2024 2536
Nuremberg Antalya 25.06.2024 2906

Antalya Vienna 25.06.2024 1203
Vienna Antalya 25.06.2024 1204
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 25.06.2024 2187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 25.06.2024 2188
Antalya Nuremberg 25.06.2024 2905
Antalya Munich 25.06.2024 2303
Munich Antalya 25.06.2024 2304
Antalya Salzburg 25.06.2024 2185
Salzburg Antalya 25.06.2024 2186
Antalya Munster 25.06.2024 2707
Antalya Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 2409

Düsseldorf Antalya 25.06.2024 2410
Hannover Antalya 25.06.2024 2882

Antalya Hannover 25.06.2024 2881
Antalya Manchester 25.06.2024 8125

Manchester Antalya 25.06.2024 8126
Antalya Birmingham 25.06.2024 8141

Birmingham Antalya 25.06.2024 8142



Dalaman Newcastle 25.06.2024 8197
Newcastle Dalaman 25.06.2024 8198

Nuremberg Corfu 25.06.2024 2225
Corfu Nuremberg 25.06.2024 2226

Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 25.06.2024 2203
Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 25.06.2024 2204

İzmir Amsterdam 25.06.2024 3583
Amsterdam İzmir 25.06.2024 3584

İzmir Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 3521
Düsseldorf İzmir 25.06.2024 3522

Crete Nuremberg 25.06.2024 299
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 25.06.2024 1021

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 25.06.2024 1022
Cologne-Bonn Crete 25.06.2024 1023

Crete Cologne-Bonn 25.06.2024 1024
Crete Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 225

Düsseldorf Crete 25.06.2024 226
Hannover Kos 25.06.2024 2035

Kos Hannover 25.06.2024 2036
Hannover Crete 25.06.2024 2023

Crete Hannover 25.06.2024 2024
Hannover Diyarbakır 25.06.2024 2027
Diyarbakır Hannover 25.06.2024 2028

Rostock Crete 25.06.2024 228
Crete Rostock 25.06.2024 227

Düsseldorf Rhodes 25.06.2024 4097
Rhodes Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 4098

Düsseldorf Kayseri 25.06.2024 5210
Graz Crete 25.06.2024 264
Crete Graz 25.06.2024 263

Antalya London-Stansted 25.06.2024 8481
London-Stansted Antalya 25.06.2024 8482

Adana Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 4030
Eskisehir Brussels 25.06.2024 7704
Ankara Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 4018
Crete London-Gatwick 25.06.2024 277

Brussels Antalya 25.06.2024 7027
Antalya Brussels 25.06.2024 7028

Amsterdam Antalya 25.06.2024 8222
Düsseldorf Alanya 25.06.2024 9824

Alanya Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 9823
Hurghada Düsseldorf 25.06.2024 4028
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 25.06.2024 2091

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 25.06.2024 2092
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 26.06.2024 3904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 26.06.2024 3903
Antalya Düsseldorf 26.06.2024 3407



Antalya Kassel 26.06.2024 3803
Kassel Antalya 26.06.2024 3804

Antalya Linz 26.06.2024 1307
Linz Antalya 26.06.2024 1308

Antalya Stuttgart 26.06.2024 3703
Stuttgart Antalya 26.06.2024 3704
Antalya Nuremberg 26.06.2024 3905
Antalya Friedrichshafen 26.06.2024 3101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 26.06.2024 3102
Antalya Leipzig 26.06.2024 3103
Leipzig Antalya 26.06.2024 3104
Antalya Zurich 26.06.2024 3221
Zurich Antalya 26.06.2024 3222

Munster Antalya 26.06.2024 3708
Antalya Munster 26.06.2024 3707
Antalya Graz 26.06.2024 1305

Graz Antalya 26.06.2024 1306
Hannover Antalya 26.06.2024 3882

Antalya Hannover 26.06.2024 3881
Antalya Newcastle 26.06.2024 8113

Newcastle Antalya 26.06.2024 8114
Antalya London-Gatwick 26.06.2024 8173

London-Gatwick Antalya 26.06.2024 8174
Antalya Bristol 26.06.2024 3333
Bristol Antalya 26.06.2024 3334

Dalaman Birmingham 26.06.2024 8123
Birmingham Dalaman 26.06.2024 8124
Nuremberg Antalya 26.06.2024 3906
Nuremberg Antalya 26.06.2024 2231

Antalya Nuremberg 26.06.2024 2232
İzmir Brussels 26.06.2024 3531

Brussels İzmir 26.06.2024 3532
İzmir Vienna 26.06.2024 3533

Vienna İzmir 26.06.2024 3534
Crete Düsseldorf 26.06.2024 367

Düsseldorf Crete 26.06.2024 368
Nuremberg Crete 26.06.2024 300

Cologne-Bonn Adana 26.06.2024 1035
Adana Cologne-Bonn 26.06.2024 1036
Rhodes Hannover 26.06.2024 2094

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 26.06.2024 2031
Palma de Mallorca Hannover 26.06.2024 2032

Hannover Antalya 26.06.2024 2025
Antalya Hannover 26.06.2024 2026
Kayseri Düsseldorf 26.06.2024 5209

Linz Crete 26.06.2024 376
Crete Linz 26.06.2024 375



Crete Rzeszow 26.06.2024 369
Rzeszow Crete 26.06.2024 370

Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 26.06.2024 2235
Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 26.06.2024 2236

Antalya Bratislava 26.06.2024 367
Hannover Crete 26.06.2024 2095

Crete Hannover 26.06.2024 2096
Cologne-Bonn Crete 26.06.2024 1033

Crete Cologne-Bonn 26.06.2024 1034
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 27.06.2024 4904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 27.06.2024 4903
Antalya Düsseldorf 27.06.2024 4407

Düsseldorf Antalya 27.06.2024 4408
Antalya Rostock 27.06.2024 4543
Rostock Antalya 27.06.2024 4544

Nuremberg Antalya 27.06.2024 4906
Antalya Vienna 27.06.2024 1103
Vienna Antalya 27.06.2024 1104
Antalya Nuremberg 27.06.2024 4905
Antalya Dresden 27.06.2024 4271
Dresden Antalya 27.06.2024 4272
Antalya Munich 27.06.2024 4103
Munich Antalya 27.06.2024 4104
Antalya Bremen 27.06.2024 4313
Bremen Antalya 27.06.2024 4314
Munster Antalya 27.06.2024 4708
Antalya Paderborn 27.06.2024 4133
Antalya Salzburg 27.06.2024 4285
Salzburg Antalya 27.06.2024 4286

Hannover Antalya 27.06.2024 4882
Antalya Hannover 27.06.2024 4881
Antalya Basel 27.06.2024 4701

Basel Antalya 27.06.2024 4702
Antalya Düsseldorf 27.06.2024 4409

Düsseldorf Antalya 27.06.2024 4410
Antalya Erfurt 27.06.2024 4983
Erfurt Antalya 27.06.2024 4984

Antalya Manchester 27.06.2024 8121
Manchester Antalya 27.06.2024 8122

Antalya London-Gatwick 27.06.2024 8155
London-Gatwick Antalya 27.06.2024 8156

Antalya Birmingham 27.06.2024 8115
Dalaman Manchester 27.06.2024 8163

Manchester Dalaman 27.06.2024 8164
Nuremberg Rhodes 27.06.2024 2245

Rhodes Nuremberg 27.06.2024 2246
Nuremberg Kos 27.06.2024 2247



Kos Nuremberg 27.06.2024 2248
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 27.06.2024 3543
İzmir Hamburg 27.06.2024 3549

Hamburg İzmir 27.06.2024 3550
İzmir Rotterdam 27.06.2024 3545

Rotterdam İzmir 27.06.2024 3546
Crete Düsseldorf 27.06.2024 437

Düsseldorf Crete 27.06.2024 438
Crete Berlin 27.06.2024 461
Berlin Crete 27.06.2024 462
Crete Nuremberg 27.06.2024 499

Cologne-Bonn Alanya 27.06.2024 1031
Alanya Cologne-Bonn 27.06.2024 1032

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 27.06.2024 1041
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 27.06.2024 1042
Hannover Crete 27.06.2024 2041

Crete Hannover 27.06.2024 2042
Hannover Corfu 27.06.2024 2045

Corfu Hannover 27.06.2024 2046
Hannover Bodrum 27.06.2024 2021
Bodrum Hannover 27.06.2024 2022

Hannover Kayseri 27.06.2024 2047
Düsseldorf Las Palmas 27.06.2024 4045
Las Palmas Düsseldorf 27.06.2024 4046
Düsseldorf Kayseri 27.06.2024 4049
Düsseldorf Ankara 27.06.2024 4039

Crete Manchester 27.06.2024 481
Manchester Crete 27.06.2024 482

Brussels Antalya 27.06.2024 7611
Antalya Brussels 27.06.2024 7612

Hannover Fuerteventura 27.06.2024 2049
Fuerteventura Hannover 27.06.2024 2050
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 27.06.2024 1045

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 27.06.2024 1046
Cologne-Bonn Crete 27.06.2024 1043

Crete Cologne-Bonn 27.06.2024 1044
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 28.06.2024 5904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 28.06.2024 5903
Antalya Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 5407

Düsseldorf Antalya 28.06.2024 5408
Antalya Vienna 28.06.2024 1505
Antalya Stuttgart 28.06.2024 5703

Stuttgart Antalya 28.06.2024 5704
Nuremberg Antalya 28.06.2024 5906

Antalya Leipzig 28.06.2024 5041
Leipzig Antalya 28.06.2024 5042
Antalya Nuremberg 28.06.2024 5905



Antalya Kassel 28.06.2024 5795
Kassel Antalya 28.06.2024 5796

Antalya Frankfurt 28.06.2024 5281
Frankfurt Antalya 28.06.2024 5282

Paderborn Antalya 28.06.2024 5134
Antalya Munster 28.06.2024 5707

Hannover Antalya 28.06.2024 5882
Antalya Hannover 28.06.2024 5881
Antalya Saarbrücken 28.06.2024 5721

Saarbrücken Antalya 28.06.2024 5722
Antalya Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 5409
Antalya Glasgow 28.06.2024 8135
Antalya London-Gatwick 28.06.2024 8177

London-Gatwick Antalya 28.06.2024 8178
Antalya Manchester 28.06.2024 8215

Manchester Antalya 28.06.2024 8216
Dalaman Newcastle 28.06.2024 8149

Newcastle Dalaman 28.06.2024 8150
Düsseldorf Antalya 28.06.2024 5410
Nuremberg Corfu 28.06.2024 2255

Corfu Nuremberg 28.06.2024 2256
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 28.06.2024 2251

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 28.06.2024 2252
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 28.06.2024 3544

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 28.06.2024 3555
İzmir Vienna 28.06.2024 3553

Nuremberg Crete 28.06.2024 500
Crete Erfurt 28.06.2024 513
Crete Nuremberg 28.06.2024 599
Crete Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 565

Düsseldorf Crete 28.06.2024 566
Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 28.06.2024 1052

Cologne-Bonn Kayseri 28.06.2024 1053
Bodrum Cologne-Bonn 28.06.2024 1060

Cologne-Bonn Balıkesir 28.06.2024 1829
Kayseri Hannover 28.06.2024 2048

Kos Hannover 28.06.2024 2052
Hannover Rhodes 28.06.2024 2087

Rhodes Hannover 28.06.2024 2088
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 28.06.2024 2055

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 28.06.2024 2056
Hannover Samsun 28.06.2024 2059

Kayseri Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 4050
Düsseldorf Tenerife 28.06.2024 4063

Tenerife Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 4064
Düsseldorf Zonguldak 28.06.2024 4055
Zonguldak Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 4056



Düsseldorf Adana 28.06.2024 4059
Antalya London-Stansted 28.06.2024 8483

London-Stansted Antalya 28.06.2024 8484
Ankara Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 4040

Cologne-Bonn Nador 28.06.2024 1057
Nador Cologne-Bonn 28.06.2024 1058
Vienna Crete 28.06.2024 514

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 28.06.2024 4057
Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 28.06.2024 4058

Hannover Antalya 28.06.2024 2097
Antalya Hannover 28.06.2024 2098

Amsterdam Antalya 28.06.2024 561
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 29.06.2024 6904

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 6903
Antalya Düsseldorf 29.06.2024 6407

Düsseldorf Antalya 29.06.2024 6408
Antalya Munich 29.06.2024 6103
Munich Antalya 29.06.2024 6104
Antalya Düsseldorf 29.06.2024 6409

Düsseldorf Antalya 29.06.2024 6410
Nuremberg Antalya 29.06.2024 6906

Antalya Erfurt 29.06.2024 6983
Erfurt Antalya 29.06.2024 6984

Antalya Nuremberg 29.06.2024 6905
Antalya Dresden 29.06.2024 6271
Dresden Antalya 29.06.2024 6272
Antalya Leipzig 29.06.2024 6041
Leipzig Antalya 29.06.2024 6042
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 29.06.2024 6187

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden Antalya 29.06.2024 6188
Antalya Paderborn 29.06.2024 6133
Munster Antalya 29.06.2024 6708
Antalya Munster 29.06.2024 6707
Antalya Hannover 29.06.2024 6881

Linz Antalya 29.06.2024 1608
Antalya Zurich 29.06.2024 6221
Zurich Antalya 29.06.2024 6222

Antalya Newcastle 29.06.2024 8117
Newcastle Antalya 29.06.2024 8118

Bristol Antalya 29.06.2024 3336
Dalaman Birmingham 29.06.2024 8139

Birmingham Dalaman 29.06.2024 8140
London-Gatwick Dalaman 29.06.2024 8160

Antalya Warsaw 29.06.2024 8169
Nuremberg Las Palmas 29.06.2024 2263
Las Palmas Nuremberg 29.06.2024 2264
Nuremberg Antalya 29.06.2024 2267



Antalya Nuremberg 29.06.2024 2268
Cologne-Bonn İzmir 29.06.2024 3556

İzmir Amsterdam 29.06.2024 3595
Amsterdam İzmir 29.06.2024 3596

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 3589
Crete Berlin 29.06.2024 673

Düsseldorf Crete 29.06.2024 668
Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 1054

Cologne-Bonn Hurghada 29.06.2024 1065
Hurghada Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 1066

Cologne-Bonn Crete 29.06.2024 1061
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 29.06.2024 1063

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 1064
Cologne-Bonn Zonguldak 29.06.2024 1067

Zonguldak Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 1068
Balıkesir Cologne-Bonn 29.06.2024 1830

Cologne-Bonn Ankara 29.06.2024 1069
Samsun Hannover 29.06.2024 2060

Hannover Crete 29.06.2024 2067
Crete Hannover 29.06.2024 2068

Hannover Las Palmas 29.06.2024 2063
Las Palmas Hannover 29.06.2024 2064
Hannover Antalya 29.06.2024 2061

Antalya Hannover 29.06.2024 2062
Hannover Palma de Mallorca 29.06.2024 2065

Palma de Mallorca Hannover 29.06.2024 2066
Adana Düsseldorf 29.06.2024 4060

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 29.06.2024 4067
Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 29.06.2024 4068

Düsseldorf Alanya 29.06.2024 4063
Alanya Düsseldorf 29.06.2024 4064

Düsseldorf Kayseri 29.06.2024 4069
Düsseldorf Nador 29.06.2024 4089

Graz Crete 29.06.2024 662
Linz Crete 29.06.2024 664

Warsaw Alanya 29.06.2024 9808
Alanya Warsaw 29.06.2024 9807
Antalya London-Stansted 29.06.2024 8485

London-Stansted Antalya 29.06.2024 8486
Eskisehir Brussels 29.06.2024 7706
Bodrum Brussels 29.06.2024 7620

İzmir Düsseldorf 29.06.2024 3575
Düsseldorf İzmir 29.06.2024 3576
Amsterdam Antalya 29.06.2024 8362

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 30.06.2024 7903
Cologne-Bonn Antalya 30.06.2024 7904

Antalya Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 7407



Düsseldorf Antalya 30.06.2024 7408
Antalya Hamburg 30.06.2024 7535

Hamburg Antalya 30.06.2024 7536
Antalya Rostock 30.06.2024 7543
Rostock Antalya 30.06.2024 7544

Nuremberg Antalya 30.06.2024 7906
Antalya Vienna 30.06.2024 1703
Antalya Stuttgart 30.06.2024 7703

Stuttgart Antalya 30.06.2024 7704
Antalya Nuremberg 30.06.2024 7905
Antalya Leipzig 30.06.2024 7103
Leipzig Antalya 30.06.2024 7104

Paderborn Antalya 30.06.2024 7134
Antalya Friedrichshafen 30.06.2024 7101

Friedrichshafen Antalya 30.06.2024 7102
Antalya Bremen 30.06.2024 7313
Bremen Antalya 30.06.2024 7314
Munster Antalya 30.06.2024 7708
Antalya Salzburg 30.06.2024 7733
Salzburg Antalya 30.06.2024 7734
Antalya Hannover 30.06.2024 7881
Antalya Basel 30.06.2024 7701
Antalya Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 7409

Düsseldorf Antalya 30.06.2024 7410
Antalya Birmingham 30.06.2024 8119

Birmingham Antalya 30.06.2024 8120
London-Gatwick Antalya 30.06.2024 8134

Manchester Antalya 30.06.2024 8128
Dalaman Manchester 30.06.2024 8131

Manchester Dalaman 30.06.2024 8132
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 30.06.2024 2275

Palma de Mallorca Nuremberg 30.06.2024 2276
Kos Nuremberg 30.06.2024 2274

Cologne-Bonn İzmir 30.06.2024 3590
İzmir Hamburg 30.06.2024 3579

Hamburg İzmir 30.06.2024 3580
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 30.06.2024 3575
Crete Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 763

Düsseldorf Crete 30.06.2024 764
Cologne-Bonn Alanya 30.06.2024 1077

Alanya Cologne-Bonn 30.06.2024 1078
Cologne-Bonn Adana 30.06.2024 1037

Ankara Cologne-Bonn 30.06.2024 1070
Adana Cologne-Bonn 30.06.2024 1038

Hannover Corfu 30.06.2024 2073
Corfu Hannover 30.06.2024 2074

Hannover Diyarbakır 30.06.2024 2027



Diyarbakır Hannover 30.06.2024 2028
Hannover Kayseri 30.06.2024 2079

Nuremberg Crete 30.06.2024 700
Kayseri Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 4070
Nador Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 4090

Düsseldorf Fuerteventura 30.06.2024 4007
Fuerteventura Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 4008

Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 30.06.2024 4071
Düsseldorf İzmir 30.06.2024 4075

İzmir Düsseldorf 30.06.2024 4076
Düsseldorf Fes 30.06.2024 4077

Antalya Graz 30.06.2024 1605
Graz Antalya 30.06.2024 1606

London-Gatwick Crete 30.06.2024 778
Antalya Brussels 30.06.2024 7622

Hannover Fuerteventura 30.06.2024 2071
Hannover Crete 30.06.2024 2077

Crete Hannover 30.06.2024 2078
Antalya Dresden 01.07.2024 1271
Antalya Graz 01.07.2024 1105
Kayseri Hannover 01.07.2024 2080

Fes Düsseldorf 01.07.2024 4078
Düsseldorf Palma de Mallorca 01.07.2024 4013

Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 02.07.2024 2187
Antalya Munich 02.07.2024 2303
Salzburg Antalya 02.07.2024 2186
Antalya Basel 02.07.2024 2701

İzmir Amsterdam 02.07.2024 3583
Balıkesir Cologne-Bonn 02.07.2024 1830

Nador Cologne-Bonn 02.07.2024 1026
Diyarbakır Hannover 02.07.2024 2028

Rostock Crete 02.07.2024 228
Antalya London-Stansted 02.07.2024 8481
Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 02.07.2024 1028

Eskisehir Brussels 02.07.2024 7704
Ankara Düsseldorf 02.07.2024 4018

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 02.07.2024 2091
İzmir Nuremberg 02.07.2024 3502
İzmir Brussels 03.07.2024 3531
İzmir Vienna 03.07.2024 3533

Adana Cologne-Bonn 03.07.2024 1036
Zonguldak Cologne-Bonn 03.07.2024 1038

Kayseri Düsseldorf 03.07.2024 5209
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 03.07.2024 2235
Hannover Crete 03.07.2024 2095

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 03.07.2024 2037
Antalya Amsterdam 03.07.2024 368



Antalya Basel 04.07.2024 4701
Erfurt Antalya 04.07.2024 4984
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 04.07.2024 3543
İzmir Hamburg 04.07.2024 3549

Ankara Cologne-Bonn 04.07.2024 1152
Nador Düsseldorf 04.07.2024 4026

Antalya Saarbrücken 05.07.2024 5721
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 05.07.2024 3555

Nador Cologne-Bonn 05.07.2024 1058
Kayseri Hannover 05.07.2024 2048
Kayseri Düsseldorf 05.07.2024 4050

Zonguldak Düsseldorf 05.07.2024 4056
Antalya London-Stansted 05.07.2024 8483
Ankara Düsseldorf 05.07.2024 4040

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 05.07.2024 4058
İzmir Nuremberg 05.07.2024 3504

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 05.07.2024 1091
London-Gatwick Dalaman 06.07.2024 8160

Nuremberg Las Palmas 06.07.2024 2263
Adana Nuremberg 06.07.2024 2260
İzmir Amsterdam 06.07.2024 3595
İzmir Brussels 06.07.2024 3541
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 06.07.2024 3589

Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 06.07.2024 1054
Balıkesir Cologne-Bonn 06.07.2024 1830
Samsun Hannover 06.07.2024 2060

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 06.07.2024 4068
Antalya London-Stansted 06.07.2024 8485

Eskisehir Brussels 06.07.2024 7706
İzmir Düsseldorf 06.07.2024 3575

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 07.07.2024 7903
Antalya Friedrichshafen 07.07.2024 7101
Antalya Basel 07.07.2024 7701

London-Gatwick Antalya 07.07.2024 8134
İzmir Hamburg 07.07.2024 3579
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 07.07.2024 3575

Ankara Cologne-Bonn 07.07.2024 1070
Diyarbakır Hannover 07.07.2024 2028

Kayseri Düsseldorf 07.07.2024 4070
Nador Düsseldorf 07.07.2024 4090

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 07.07.2024 4072
Fuerteventura Cologne-Bonn 07.07.2024 1076

Antalya Cologne-Bonn 07.07.2024 1074
Antalya Dresden 08.07.2024 1271
Antalya Saarbrücken 08.07.2024 1721

İzmir Düsseldorf 08.07.2024 3517
Kayseri Hannover 08.07.2024 2080



Zonguldak Düsseldorf 08.07.2024 4016
Fes Düsseldorf 08.07.2024 4078

Palma de Mallorca Düsseldorf 08.07.2024 4014
Antalya Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 09.07.2024 2187
Antalya Munich 09.07.2024 2303
Antalya Basel 09.07.2024 2701
Ankara Nuremberg 09.07.2024 2230
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 09.07.2024 3527
İzmir Amsterdam 09.07.2024 3583

Balıkesir Cologne-Bonn 09.07.2024 1830
Antalya Cologne-Bonn 09.07.2024 1022
Nador Cologne-Bonn 09.07.2024 1026

Stuttgart Crete 09.07.2024 228
Antalya London-Stansted 09.07.2024 8481
Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 09.07.2024 1028

Eskisehir Brussels 09.07.2024 7704
Alanya Düsseldorf 09.07.2024 9823

Hannover Palma de Mallorca 09.07.2024 2091
İzmir Nuremberg 09.07.2024 3502

Antalya Stuttgart 10.07.2024 3703
İzmir Düsseldorf 10.07.2024 3585
İzmir Brussels 10.07.2024 3531

Zonguldak Cologne-Bonn 10.07.2024 1038
Kayseri Düsseldorf 10.07.2024 5209
Samsun Düsseldorf 10.07.2024 4038

Gaziantep Hannover 10.07.2024 2048
Nuremberg Palma de Mallorca 10.07.2024 2235

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 10.07.2024 2037
Antalya Amsterdam 10.07.2024 368
Antalya Rostock 11.07.2024 4543
Antalya Dresden 11.07.2024 4271
Antalya Birmingham 11.07.2024 8115

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 11.07.2024 3543
İzmir Hamburg 11.07.2024 3549

Ankara Cologne-Bonn 11.07.2024 1152
Nador Düsseldorf 11.07.2024 4026

Fes Düsseldorf 11.07.2024 4036
Antalya Stuttgart 12.07.2024 5703
Antalya Kassel 12.07.2024 5795
Antalya Saarbrücken 12.07.2024 5721

İzmir Cologne-Bonn 12.07.2024 3555
Dalaman Cologne-Bonn 12.07.2024 1052

BJV Cologne-Bonn 12.07.2024 1060
Nador Cologne-Bonn 12.07.2024 1058
Kayseri Düsseldorf 12.07.2024 4050

İzmir Düsseldorf 12.07.2024 4064
Antalya London-Stansted 12.07.2024 8483



Ankara Düsseldorf 12.07.2024 4040
Antalya Dresden 13.07.2024 6271
Adana Nuremberg 13.07.2024 2260
İzmir Amsterdam 13.07.2024 3595
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 13.07.2024 3589

Kayseri Cologne-Bonn 13.07.2024 1054
Zonguldak Cologne-Bonn 13.07.2024 1068
Balıkesir Cologne-Bonn 13.07.2024 1830
Antalya London-Stansted 13.07.2024 8485

Eskisehir Brussels 13.07.2024 7706
İzmir Düsseldorf 13.07.2024 3575

Antalya Rostock 14.07.2024 7543
İzmir Cologne-Bonn 14.07.2024 3575
Crete Düsseldorf 14.07.2024 763

Ankara Cologne-Bonn 14.07.2024 1070
Adana Cologne-Bonn 14.07.2024 1038

Diyarbakır Hannover 14.07.2024 2028
Kayseri Düsseldorf 14.07.2024 4070
Nador Düsseldorf 14.07.2024 4090
İzmir Düsseldorf 14.07.2024 4076

Fuerteventura Cologne-Bonn 14.07.2024 1076


